MSC Arnstorf e.V. im ADAC

2.Lauf zur Siidbay. ADAC Kartslalom Meisterschaft

Region Ost

am 18.05.2025

Ergebnis Klasse 3

Platz StNr.
1. 94
2. 90
3. 92
4. 93
5. 91
6. 64
7. 88
8. 76
9. 71
10. 86
11. 85
12. 84
13. 87
14. 89
15. 70
16. 81
17. 74
18. 73
19. 62
20. 78
21. 77
22, 82
23. 67
24, 68
25. 65
26. 83
27. 80
28. 61
29. 75
30. 79
31. 69
32. 60
33. 66
34. 72
35. 63

Pkt.

10,71
10,43
10,14
9,86
9,57

9,29
9,00
8,71
8,43
8,14

7,86
7,57
7,29
7,00
6,71

6,43
6,14
5,86
5,57
5,29

5,00
4,71
4,43
4,14
3,86

3,57
3,29
3,00
2,71
2,43

2,14
1,86
1,57
1,29
1,00

Fahrer

Griibl Max
Poschinger Marco
Kohl Tobias
Novotny Mathyas
Lang Magdalena

Schwarz Luca
Schatzl Nico
Bohmisch David
Pauli Mika
Thoma Noah

Bléchl Nico
Wagner Dakota
Urlacher Felix
Moser Pascal

Bachinger Maximilian

Meier Cedric
Urlacher Amalia
ProBer Fabian
Aigner Matthias
Rogau Leo

Topsch Theodor
Toépsch Eduard
Schadelbauer Max
Friedrich Armin
Rappel Theo

Lenz Kristina
Coppola Valentino
Peters Ferdinand
Osvald Korbinian
Steinbacher Moritz

Zwiefelhofer Ben
Rauschenbach Lars
Schiitz Simon
Santner Michael
Sander Anna

35 Teilnehmer gestartet und gewertet.

Club Lizenz
RC Hauzenberg e.V. im ADAC
MSG Bayer. Wald Hutthurm e.V.
MTC Waldkirchen e.V. im ADAC
MSG Bayer. Wald Hutthurm e.V.
RC Hauzenberg e.V. im ADAC

MSC Arnstorfe. V. im ADAC
MTC Waldkirchen e.V. im ADAC
MSG Bayer. Wald Hutthurm e.V.
KC Eggenfelden seit 1924 e. V.
MSC Johanniskirchen

MSC Freyung e.V. im ADAC

AC Aicha vorm Wald e.V. Im ADA
MSC Straubing v. 1922 e. V. im
RC Hauzenberg e.V. im ADAC
AC Regensburg e.V. im ADAC

KC Eggenfelden seit 1924 e. V.
MSC Straubing v. 1922 e. V. im
MS Bayerwald Eging am See e.V.
MSC Arnstorf e. V. im ADAC
MSC Johanniskirchen

MSC Straubing v. 1922 e. V. im
MSC Straubing v. 1922 e. V. im
MSC Emmersdorf e.V. im ADAC
MSC Arnstorf e. V. im ADAC
MSC Plattling e.V. im ADAC

MSC Rohrnbach e.V. im ADAC
KC Eggenfelden seit 1924 e. V.
AMC Moosburg e. V. im ADAC
MSC Johanniskirchen

ASC Tiefenbach e.V. im ADAC

MSC Johanniskirchen

MSC Arnstorf e. V. im ADAC
MSC Emmersdorf e.V. im ADAC
MSC Johanniskirchen

AC Regensburg e.V. im ADAC

Wohnort

Lauf 1

0:32,74
0:33,15
0:33,31
0:33,32
0:33,68

0:37,24
0:33,61
0:36,50
0:37,33
0:35,37

0:36,13
0:36,60
0:34,85 +2
0:35,22 +2
0:38,28

0:37,40
0:38,11
0:37,24
0:39,38
0:37,16

0:38,77
0:37,65
0:38,33 +2
0:39,57 +2
0:39,33 +2

0:39,18
0:37,32
0:39,98 +6
0:40,91 +2
0:39,26 +10

0:39,14

0:47,46 +6
0:38,69 +8
0:44,58 +2
1:13,06 +8

Lauf 2

0:36,49
0:36,41
0:36,68
0:37,01
0:37,26

0:33,84
0:37,69
0:36,07
0:35,56
0:37,77

0:37,71
0:37,55
0:37,52
0:37,23
0:36,31

0:38,10
0:37,82
0:36,72 +2
0:36,86
0:37,35 +2

0:37,81
0:38,94
0:34,83 +2
0:35,63
0:36,43

0:39,58
0:37,06 +6
0:36,51
0:39,02 +2
0:36,63 +2

0:45,52 +4
0:36,41
0:35,01 +10
0:36,58 +10
0:37,67

1
1
1
1
1

e S e Y e S e Y e S e Y

e S e Y

1
1
1
1
1

1
1
1
1
1

:09,23
:09,56
:09,99
110,33
110,94

111,08
211,30
112,57
112,89
113,14

113,84
114,15
114,37 (2)
114,45 (2)
114,59

115,50
115,93
115,96 (2)
116,24
116,51 (2)

116,58
116,59
117,16 (4)
117,20 (2)
117,76 (2)

118,76
:20,38 (6)
122,49 (6)
:23,93 (4)
127,89 (12)

128,66 (4)
129,87 (6)
131,70 (18)
:33,16 (12)
:58,73 (8)
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